
From:

HSubject:
Date:
To:

"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org
Unity: Expanded Care Model Session
March 17, 2016 at 1:04 PM America/Los_Angeles
"HennebCE@ah.org" HennebCE@ah.org, "Zechmann,Cheryl" ZechmaCA@ah.org,
"Donaldson,Colleen" DonaldCM@ah.org, "Howe,Melissa" HoweMJ@ah.org, "Peabody,Rebbecca"
PeabodRB@ah.org, "Wolf, Lisa S :LGS Psychiatry" LWOLF@lhs.org, "Allen, Raymond A :LGS Psychiatry"
RAllen@lhs.org, "Peterson, Theresa M :LGS Psychiatry" TMPETERS@lhs.org, "Curley, William L :LEH
Psychiatry" WCurley@lhs.org, "Peterson, Douglas C :LGS Psychiatry" DPETERSO@lhs.org, "Schumacker,
Judith M :LEH Psychiatry" JuSchuma@lhs.org, "Crumbaker, Matt :LGS Psychiatry" MCRUMBAK@lhs.org,
"Bierman, Melissa A :LGS Psychiatry" MBIERMAN@lhs.org, "Winkle, Vonda L :LEH RCH Psychiatry"
VWINKLE@lhs.org, "Fear, Mike :LEH RCH Psychiatry" MFEAR@lhs.org, "Mitchell, Kerry :LEH RCH
Psychiatry" KEMITCHE@lhs.org, "Jacob, Katie L :LEH RCH Psychiatry" KJACOB@lhs.org, "Fettig,
Catherine C :LEH RCH Psychiatry" CFETTIG@lhs.org, "Mueller, Tatiana R :LEH RCH Psychiatry"
TAMUELLE@lhs.org, "Turano, Daniel A :LEH RCH Psychiatry" DTURANO@lhs.org, "Riedel, Randy :LPH
Psych" RRiedel@lhs.org, "ann@ Empowementroots" ann@empowermentroots.com, "lonefir@gmail.com"
lonefir@gmail.com, Purdy Frances S frances.s.purdy@state.or.us, "julie.magers@multco.us"
julie.magers@multco.us, "gellis@folktime.org" gellis@folktime.org, "keelings@ohsu.edu" keelings@ohsu.edu,
Julia DeArmond dearmond@ohsu.edu, "Rebbecca Vickerman (rebbeccav@gmail.com)"
rebbeccav@gmail.com, "Benak, Lynda D :LSO Quality and Patient Safety" LBENAK@lhs.org, "Taylor,
Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager" BCTAYLOR@lhs.org, "Patricia.Danielson@ah.org"
Patricia.Danielson@ah.org, "'Cindy Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu) (scherba@ohsu.edu)"
scherba@ohsu.edu, "Farentinos, Chris :LSO VP Unity Ctr Behavioral Health" CFARENTI@lhs.org,
"Bradley.s.christie@kp.org" Bradley.s.christie@kp.org, "Swearingen, Kayla M :LEH Nurse Manager"
KSWEARIN@lhs.org, "Bailey, Chanda D :LGS Interim Manager" CDBAILEY@lhs.org, "Danielson,Patricia"
DanielPJ@ah.org, "Maria.Brignola@ah.org" Maria.Brignola@ah.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human
Resources" CWELSH@lhs.org

The focus of this expanded Care Model session will be a Trauma Informed Care self­assessment.
 
Holladay Park
1225 NE Second Ave.
Portland, OR 97232
Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 
 
Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information Services
| Legacy Health
1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 ­ 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
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From:

LSubject:
Date:
To:

lonefir@gmail.com
Re: Unity: Expanded Care Model Session
March 17, 2016 at 1:16 PM America/Los_Angeles
"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org

Can you tell me when the date and time of this is? My email client cant open this attachment? Thx,
KF

On Thu, Mar 17, 2016 at 1:05 PM Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS <RNHUNTER@lhs.org> wrote:
The focus of this expanded Care Model session will be a Trauma Informed Care self­assessment.
 
Holladay Park
1225 NE Second Ave.
Portland, OR 97232
Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 
 
Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information
Services | Legacy Health
1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 ­ 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
 
 
 
 

­­ 
Kevin Fitts
Executive Director
Oregon Mental Health Consumers Association 
1969 NW Johnson St. , Suite #230
Portland, Oregon 
97209­1365
(503)752­9713

­­ 

I hear you saying often that you're not turned on to politics. The lessons of history are clear and portentous. If
you do not turn on to politics, politics will turn on you. ­ Ralph Nader, Consumer Advocate

mailto:RNHUNTER@lhs.org
mailto:RNHUNTER@lhs.org
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From:

HSubject:
Date:
To:

"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org
RE: Unity: Expanded Care Model Session
March 17, 2016 at 1:25 PM America/Los_Angeles
"lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com

Sorry, Kevin! It’s Tuesday  4/5 from 1:00­4:30 at Holladay Park, Melaragno Conference room.

 

Holladay Park

1225 NE Second Ave.

Portland, OR 97232

Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 

From: lonefir@gmail.com [mailto:lonefir@gmail.com] 
Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2016 1:16 PM
To: Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS
Subject: Re: Unity: Expanded Care Model Session

 

Can you tell me when the date and time of this is? My email client cant open this attachment? Thx,
KF

 

On Thu, Mar 17, 2016 at 1:05 PM Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS <RNHUNTER@lhs.org> wrote:

The focus of this expanded Care Model session will be a Trauma Informed Care self­assessment.

 

Holladay Park

1225 NE Second Ave.

Portland, OR 97232

Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 

 

Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information
Services | Legacy Health

1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 ­ 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
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­­

Kevin Fitts
Executive Director
Oregon Mental Health Consumers Association 
1969 NW Johnson St. , Suite #230
Portland, Oregon 
97209­1365
(503)752­9713

­­ 

I hear you saying often that you're not turned on to politics. The lessons of history are clear and portentous. If
you do not turn on to politics, politics will turn on you. ­ Ralph Nader, Consumer Advocate



From:

LSubject:
Date:
To:

lonefir@gmail.com
Re: Unity: Expanded Care Model Session
March 17, 2016 at 1:27 PM America/Los_Angeles
"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org

Thank you! 

On Thu, Mar 17, 2016 at 1:25 PM Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS <RNHUNTER@lhs.org> wrote:

Sorry, Kevin! It’s Tuesday  4/5 from 1:00­4:30 at Holladay Park, Melaragno Conference room.

 

Holladay Park

1225 NE Second Ave.

Portland, OR 97232

Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 

From: lonefir@gmail.com [mailto:lonefir@gmail.com] 
Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2016 1:16 PM
To: Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS
Subject: Re: Unity: Expanded Care Model Session

 

Can you tell me when the date and time of this is? My email client cant open this attachment?
Thx, KF

 

On Thu, Mar 17, 2016 at 1:05 PM Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS <RNHUNTER@lhs.org> wrote:

The focus of this expanded Care Model session will be a Trauma Informed Care self­assessment.

 

Holladay Park

1225 NE Second Ave.

Portland, OR 97232

Melaragno Conference Room (G2)

 

 

Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information
Services | Legacy Health

1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 ­ 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
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­­

Kevin Fitts
Executive Director
Oregon Mental Health Consumers Association 
1969 NW Johnson St. , Suite #230
Portland, Oregon 
97209­1365
(503)752­9713

­­ 

I hear you saying often that you're not turned on to politics. The lessons of history are clear and portentous. If
you do not turn on to politics, politics will turn on you. ­ Ralph Nader, Consumer Advocate

­­ 
Kevin Fitts
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I hear you saying often that you're not turned on to politics. The lessons of history are clear and portentous. If
you do not turn on to politics, politics will turn on you. ­ Ralph Nader, Consumer Advocate


